
Peyto™ Accessories Technical Specification
Freestanding Paper Holder DN6650
Stock Numbers:

Materials:

Dimensions:

Installation Instructions:

Cleaning Instructions:

 DN6650CH – Freestanding 
Paper Holder
Chrome Finish

 DN6650BN – Freestanding 
Paper Holder
Brushed Nickel Finish

 Please refer to product instructions for installation steps.

cloth. Dry well. Do not use commercial or abrasive cleaners.

Freestanding Paper Holder is constructed
of stainless steel 201 L shape bar , 
ABS cover base with iron sheet .
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Stock Number:  __________ Freestanding Paper Holder
By Moen Incorporated

DN6650BL – Freestanding 
Paper Holder
Matte Black Finish

Ø6-5/16’’
160mm

7-1/8’’
181mm

Ø5/8’’
16mm

1/2’’
13mm

21-5/8’’
550mm


